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 TRAINING
     THE RIGHT THING. THE RIGHT WAY.

Follow us on social media for WHSC and occupational health and safety news, plus tips on how to #MakeWorkSafe. 

www.whsc.on.ca 1-888-869-7950 contactus@whsc.on.ca••

Looking for advice or assistance with your workplace training needs? Call or visit us online.

As Ontario’s only designated health and safety training centre, Workers Health & Safety Centre (WHSC) 
supports workers, their representatives, supervisors, contractors and employers in every work sector with 
comprehensive training programs and information services. Coordinating and ensuring the reliable delivery of 
this training and access to additional support services is the work of our training services group. On the front lines in 
communities across Ontario, our training service representatives work tirelessly to maintain the trusted service our 
constituency and clients have come to expect.

Please contact one of our knowledgeable and experienced representatives in your region to inquire how we might be 
of assistance with your occupational health and safety training needs or questions you might have about workplace 
hazards, prevention solutions or specific legal obligations.

TORONTO

Enzo Mancuso 416-522-2386  •  emancuso@whsc.on.ca

Ken Walsh 289-383-0137  •  kwalsh@whsc.on.ca

Patrick Williams 905-866-4275  •  pwilliams@whsc.on.ca

Ross Riddell 905-994-3035  •  rriddell@whsc.on.ca

Yvonne Laurent 647-355-5916  •  ylaurent@whsc.on.ca

THUNDER BAY

Ron Boucher 807-627-8368  •  rboucher@whsc.on.ca

OTTAWA

Angelo Bozzato 416-557-9909  •  abozzato@whsc.on.ca

HAMILTON

Laurie West 289-260-5040  •  lwest@whsc.on.ca

Nancy Hutchison 289-442-1554  •  nhutchison@whsc.on.ca

Wayne Galandy 289-213-1880  •  wgalandy@whsc.on.ca

SARNIA

Chris Carpenter (London) 519-312-8632  •  ccarpenter@whsc.on.ca

Frank Butler 519-312-0059  •  fbutler@whsc.on.ca

Kim Marshall 519-274-1975  •  kmarshall@whsc.on.ca

SUDBURY

Kari-Ann Cusack 705-918-5684  •  kcusack@whsc.on.ca

Serving Ontario Workplaces

WHSC TRAINING SERVICE REPRESENTATIVES

Call toll free 1.888.869.7950 and ask to speak to a training service representative, or

call or email a training service representative directly in your region.

https://www.facebook.com/WHSCtraining
https://twitter.com/WHSCtraining
https://www.youtube.com/user/whsctraining
https://www.linkedin.com/company/whsctraining/
http://www.whsc.on.ca
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